GRANTS

CWCF Grants - FY25

= artment of Family Services Support 8/3/24 Ast $310,72000 | $77.680.00
RUSTLER Grants = 5132,!11 | propased / $1 :om__avndcd |Department of Education FIPSE dents Program 8/5/24 Other $90,000.00 $22,500.00
RUSTLER IDC = $75,000 proposed / $0swarded NASDAQ Grant 8024 Bootstrap | $200,000.00 | Not Allowed
b | i~ - [Walmart Spark Good Micro Grant ark Good Community Grant 8/10/24 Other $5,000.00 HNot Allowed
Jatkson Grants = $491,260 proposad / $0 awarded Clif Bar Foundatlon A1 Tralls Support Grant 8/15/24 Asl $5.000.00 $1.00000 |
Jackson IDC = $54, l_’_pl_o'p'had 750 awarded I le!lonll Asts Endowment Mﬂmal Photography Award 8/15/24 Other $10,000.00 $1,400.00
(USDA SARE Grant Funding 9/1/24 RUSTLR $10,000.00 Not Allowed
Jackson campus 10/15/24 Jackson $10,000.00 ot Allowed
LO! Jackson Campus 10/15/24 lacksan $20,000.00 Not Allowed =
IUSDA NIFA Grant Program 11/15/24 RUSTLR $162,578.00 $75.000.00 Pendi Pends
Nat'l Science Foundation ATE Grant Higher Ed Tech Education 12/15/24 Other $650,000.00 | $162,500.00 Pendi Pe
Dollar General Adult Literacy Grant Library Writing Center 2/6/25 Other $10.000.00 $1,000.00 Pendir Pendi
HRSA Nursing Grant Scholarships for Nursing Students 2/19/25 Scholar $367,000.00 $55.050,00 Pendl Pendl,
Foundation Jackson Hole _|Bridge Program 3/5/25 Jackson $28,000.00 Not Allowed Pendil Pendis
|USDA RD Distance Learning Jackson Internet Connenctivity 3/6/25 Jackson $433.260.00 | $54989.00 Pends Pendlr
Nat'l Endowment for the Arts Visual Arts Support for Kiln 3/11/25 Other $48,000.00 Not Allowed Pendis Pendis
Walmart Spark Good Micro Grant |Athletics Booster Club 3/24/25 Other $2,000.00 Kot Allowed 1
Wyoming Asts Council - Music (CWC) |Hot Notes Cool Nites 3/31/25 Other $8.000.00 Not Allowed Pendi Pendl
Rocky Mtn. Power Blue Sky Ene Solar Panels 3/31725 Other $335,047.00 | Not Allowed Pendir Pendi;
CWCF) heater Program Sugiport 331728 Other $15,000.00 Not Allowed Pend Pendi;
Laura ). Musser Grant _|Cottonv:00ds on ASt Tralls 3/31/25 Ast $50.000.00 | Hot Allowed Pendin Pendl
EPA Thriving Communities Grant Van and Student Scholarships forF|  3/31/25 Asl $280,000.00 $70,000.00 Pendi Pendi
[HRSA 8ehavioral Health Grant Scholarships for Soclal Work Stude! 4/1/25 Schofar $438,000.00 £35.040.00 Pendir Pend;
4/5/25 Other $24,250.00 Not Allowed Pendi Pendi
|ASI Farm Tractor Funding 4/14/25 Ast $50.000.00 | Mot Allowed Pendi Pendis
Tribal Education and Culture Fundi| 4/15/25 ITL $450,000.00 | $100,000.00 Pendi: Pendi
= $4.011,833.00 | $666,133.00 | $11,300.00 $0.00
$0,000,935.00 $666,139.00
! stiil panding  stlll pending
| declslon decislon

Green = Awarded

Orange = Pending Red = Denied






